
CORRIDA
ESTORIL ENDURANCE FESTIVAL  - 2 e 3 DEZEMBRO 2023
HE 250KM

Leader Sequence by Class

No CarTeam

Start 
Lap

End 
Lap Laps

Total 
Laps

GDS

MICHEL MORA PORSCHE 911 SWB  1  3  3  3 92

PIERO DAL MASO PORSCHE 911 2.5 ST  4  12  9  9 317

RUI BEVILACQUA ALFA ROMEO GIULIA TI SUPER  13  13  1  1 50

MICHEL MORA PORSCHE 911 SWB  14  37  24  27 92

PIERO DAL MASO PORSCHE 911 2.5 ST  38  38  1  10 317

MICHEL MORA PORSCHE 911 SWB  39  49  11  38 92

GTP&SC

PAULO LIMA FORD GT 40  1  25  25  25 5

STEPHANE REY CROSSLE 7S  26  29  4  4 7

JOÃO MIRA GOMES LOTUS SEVEN  30  30  1  1 14

PAULO LIMA FORD GT 40  31  53  23  48 5

H-1965

CARLOS BARBOT LOTUS ELAN 26R  1  1  1  1 27

HIPÓLITO PIRES PORSCHE 904/6  2  6  5  5 300

CARLOS CRUZ JAGUAR TYPE E  7  12  6  6 90

HIPÓLITO PIRES PORSCHE 904/6  13  13  1  6 300

P-A FORSVALL LOTUS ELAN  14  14  1  1 28

HIPÓLITO PIRES PORSCHE 904/6  15  28  14  20 300

P-A FORSVALL LOTUS ELAN  29  39  11  12 28

BRICE PINEAU SHELBY COBRA DAYTONA  40  51  12  12 269

HIPÓLITO PIRES PORSCHE 904/6  52  52  1  21 300

H-1971

RAFAEL CERVEIRA PINTO ALFA ROMEO GT Am  1  12  12  12 20

CARLOS MATOS PORSCHE 914/6 GT  13  14  2  2 207

RAFAEL CERVEIRA PINTO ALFA ROMEO GT Am  15  20  6  18 20

PEDRO GONÇALVES ALFA ROMEO GT Am  21  36  16  16 211

CARLOS MATOS PORSCHE 914/6 GT  37  37  1  3 207

RAFAEL CERVEIRA PINTO ALFA ROMEO GT Am  38  50  13  31 20

H-1976

PEDRO BASTOS REZENDE PORSCHE 911 3.0 RS  1  25  25  25 60

CLÁUDIO VIEIRA PORSCHE 911 3.0 RS  26  27  2  2 124

JESUS FUSTER PORSCHE 911 3.0  28  38  11  11 120

PEDRO BASTOS REZENDE PORSCHE 911 3.0 RS  39  53  15  40 60

H-INV

JEAN-MARC FINOT BMW 325I E30  1  1  1  1 251

JEAN-PHILIPPE IMPARATO BMW 325 I E30  2  20  19  19 215

JEAN-MARC FINOT BMW 325I E30  21  23  3  4 251

JEAN-PHILIPPE IMPARATO BMW 325 I E30  24  49  26  45 215
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